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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 9 Muški/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
09.07.2022 - 11:19 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 25.03 Maksim Inić MNE Gyor (HUN) 12.04.2016
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 18 26.12 Maksim Inić MNE Larissa (GRE) 26.04.2014
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 27.71 Milan Vukićević BU2-BD Beograd (SRB) 24.06.2006
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 29.65 Milan Vukičević JHN-HN Beograd (SRB) 19.06.2004
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 32.68 Daniel Adrović JHN-HN Trebinje (BIH) 17.07.2021

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17 - 18 godina

1. Miloš Milenković 05 Budva, BU 25.35 677 Q
2. Luka Bijele 05 Barakuda, BG 26.86 569 Q
3. Stefan Cvetkoski 04 Skopje, SK 26.94 564 Q
4. Ilija Tošić 05 PS CS 27.39 537 Q
5. Mihajlo Vuković 04 Olymp, BL 27.78 515 Q

Đorđe Borojević 04 PS CS 27.78 515 Q
7. Stefan Purišić 05 Olymp, BL 27.87 510 R
8. Filip Popović 04 Barakuda, BG 27.96 505 R
9. Đule Adrović 04 Budva, BU 28.10 497

10. Petar Atanasovski 05 Skopje, SK 28.31 486
11. Marko Milošević 05 Partizan, BG 28.44 480
12. Marko Stojanović 04 N.Beograd 011,BG 28.55 474
13. Aleksa Vujošević 04 Buducnost, PG 29.41 434
14. Stefan Milčić 05 Partizan, BG 29.82 416
15. Jovan Vukoje 05 KVS Leotar, TB 30.60 385
16. Mitar Šarković 05 PS CS 31.02 370
17. Andrej Račić 05 Olymp, BL 32.06 335
18. Filip Piljević 05 KVS Leotar, TB 34.17 276
19. Vladan Rajović 05 Budva, BU 35.23 252
20. Kosta Protić 04 Buducnost, PG 37.42 210

15 - 16 godina

1. Aleksandar Nikolić 07 11. April, BG 28.08 498
2. Andrej Stojanovski 07 Skopje, SK 28.26 489
3. Marko Gjuzik 06 Skopje, SK 29.10 448
4. Ivan Ivanković 07 Zrinjski, MO 29.84 415
5. Jakub Prałat 06 Totis Viribus, SW 30.78 378
6. Nikola Milosavić 06 Olymp, BL 31.12 366
7. Roko Šunjić 07 Zrinjski, MO 31.49 353
8. Janko Laković 06 Buducnost, PG 32.05 335
9. Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 32.07 334

10. Andrija Radulović 07 Nikšić, NK 32.29 328
11. Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR 32.84 311
12. Marko Berat 06 Budva, BU 32.98 307
13. Vukašin Đermanović 06 Olymp, BL 33.27 299
14. Haxhia Taulant 07 Prishtina, PR 36.39 229
15. Aleksa Lakić 06 A. Verde, PG 41.96 149
16. Molos Rama 07 Prishtina, PR 45.56 116

13 - 14 godina

1. Dado Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 29.78 418
2. Veljko Vukelić 08 11. April, BG 30.12 404
3. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 30.58 386
4. Kostandin Llazari 08 Future, SH 30.62 384

Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 30.62 384
6. Matija Petrović 08 11. April, BG 30.79 378
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 9, Muški/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. Martin Ćirković 08 Dinamo, PA 30.94 372
8. Lovro Bagarić 08 Zrinjski, MO 31.65 348
9. Jovan Radonjić 08 Buducnost, PG 34.05 279

10. Kamil Wawrzyniak 08 Totis Viribus, SW 34.37 272
11. Vasilije Sekulović 09 Buducnost, PG 34.49 269
12. Vuk Vujačić 08 Nikšić, NK 34.95 258
13. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 35.03 256
14. Aleksa Vidović 08 Olymp, BL 36.36 229
15. Damjan Bajčetić 09 Budva, BU 40.20 170
16. Vuk Đurović 08 Budva, BU 41.18 158
17. Lukas Tuninskyi 09 CSK Kiev, UKR 42.88 140
18. Andrej Radović 09 KVS Leotar, TB 46.11 112
19. Uroš Banović 09 Butterfly, NK 58.06 56

12 godina i mlađi

1. Lev Ševčenko 10 Budva, BU 34.56 267
2. Veljko Mandić 11 11. April, BG 35.14 254
3. Devi Shtaro 11 Teuta, DU 39.94 173
4. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 40.26 169
5. Veljko Vučinić 12 Buducnost, PG 45.32 118
6. Aleksej Čolić 11 Olymp, BL 46.29 111
7. Miljan Malović 10 Buducnost, PG 46.68 108
8. Blažo Šaković 13 Buducnost, PG 1:04.05 42
9. Uroš Nikolić 14 Butterfly, NK 1:04.25 41

DSQ Milo Krković 13 Budva, BU 45.43
DSQ Andrija Adžić 10 Buducnost, PG 1:00.94

Otvoreno/Open

1. Miloš Milenković 05 Budva, BU 25.35 677 Q
2. Dejan Urbanek 01 Novi Sad, NS 25.84 640 Q
3. Luka Bijele 05 Barakuda, BG 26.86 569 Q
4. Stefan Cvetkoski 04 Skopje, SK 26.94 564 Q
5. Nikola Bjelajac 98 Olymp, BL 27.03 559 Q
6. Ilija Tošić 05 PS CS 27.39 537 Q
7. Mihajlo Vuković 04 Olymp, BL 27.78 515 Q

Đorđe Borojević 04 PS CS 27.78 515 Q
9. Stefan Purišić 05 Olymp, BL 27.87 510 R

10. Filip Popović 04 Barakuda, BG 27.96 505 R
11. Nikola Đorđević 94 PS CS 27.99 503
12. Aleksandar Nikolić 07 11. April, BG 28.08 498
13. Đule Adrović 04 Budva, BU 28.10 497
14. Andrej Stojanovski 07 Skopje, SK 28.26 489
15. Petar Atanasovski 05 Skopje, SK 28.31 486
16. Marko Milošević 05 Partizan, BG 28.44 480
17. Marko Stojanović 04 N.Beograd 011,BG 28.55 474
18. Marko Gjuzik 06 Skopje, SK 29.10 448
19. Ognjen Dašković 03 PS CS 29.13 446
20. Aleksa Vujošević 04 Buducnost, PG 29.41 434
21. Dado Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 29.78 418
22. Stefan Milčić 05 Partizan, BG 29.82 416
23. Ivan Ivanković 07 Zrinjski, MO 29.84 415

Vladimir Vujadinović 97 Nikšić, NK 29.84 415
25. Veljko Vukelić 08 11. April, BG 30.12 404
26. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 30.58 386
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 9, Muški/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

27. Jovan Vukoje 05 KVS Leotar, TB 30.60 385
28. Kostandin Llazari 08 Future, SH 30.62 384

Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 30.62 384
30. Jakub Prałat 06 Totis Viribus, SW 30.78 378
31. Matija Petrović 08 11. April, BG 30.79 378
32. Martin Ćirković 08 Dinamo, PA 30.94 372
33. Mitar Šarković 05 PS CS 31.02 370
34. Nikola Milosavić 06 Olymp, BL 31.12 366
35. Roko Šunjić 07 Zrinjski, MO 31.49 353
36. Lovro Bagarić 08 Zrinjski, MO 31.65 348
37. Janko Laković 06 Buducnost, PG 32.05 335
38. Andrej Račić 05 Olymp, BL 32.06 335
39. Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 32.07 334
40. Andrija Radulović 07 Nikšić, NK 32.29 328
41. Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR 32.84 311

Kosta Milosavić 03 Olymp, BL 32.84 311
43. Marko Berat 06 Budva, BU 32.98 307
44. Vukašin Đermanović 06 Olymp, BL 33.27 299
45. Jovan Radonjić 08 Buducnost, PG 34.05 279
46. Filip Piljević 05 KVS Leotar, TB 34.17 276
47. Kamil Wawrzyniak 08 Totis Viribus, SW 34.37 272
48. Vasilije Sekulović 09 Buducnost, PG 34.49 269
49. Lev Ševčenko 10 Budva, BU 34.56 267
50. Vuk Vujačić 08 Nikšić, NK 34.95 258
51. Đorđe Irić 03 Buducnost, PG 35.02 257
52. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 35.03 256
53. Veljko Mandić 11 11. April, BG 35.14 254
54. Vladan Rajović 05 Budva, BU 35.23 252
55. Aleksa Vidović 08 Olymp, BL 36.36 229
56. Haxhia Taulant 07 Prishtina, PR 36.39 229
57. Kosta Protić 04 Buducnost, PG 37.42 210
58. Devi Shtaro 11 Teuta, DU 39.94 173
59. Damjan Bajčetić 09 Budva, BU 40.20 170
60. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 40.26 169
61. Vuk Đurović 08 Budva, BU 41.18 158
62. Aleksa Lakić 06 A. Verde, PG 41.96 149
63. Lukas Tuninskyi 09 CSK Kiev, UKR 42.88 140
64. Veljko Vučinić 12 Buducnost, PG 45.32 118
65. Molos Rama 07 Prishtina, PR 45.56 116
66. Andrej Radović 09 KVS Leotar, TB 46.11 112
67. Aleksej Čolić 11 Olymp, BL 46.29 111
68. Miljan Malović 10 Buducnost, PG 46.68 108
69. Uroš Banović 09 Butterfly, NK 58.06 56
70. Blažo Šaković 13 Buducnost, PG 1:04.05 42
71. Uroš Nikolić 14 Butterfly, NK 1:04.25 41

DSQ Milo Krković 13 Budva, BU 45.43
DSQ Andrija Adžić 10 Buducnost, PG 1:00.94


